
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 2001;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200106040002
25141

06/04/2001
11:03:03 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200103140000
90381

200106070002
32661

06/07/2001
11:04:06 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EFIRD, BRUCE
A

199710270003
49111

200106070002
33671

06/07/2001
02:15:15 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ELLINGTON,
ERIC J R

200106080002
35131

06/08/2001
11:39:05 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

200106080002
35161

06/08/2001
11:39:09 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

200104100001
35071

200107030002
74841

07/03/2001
11:50:24 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HANSFORD,
WILLIAM C

199805060001
65441

200111050004
76461

11/05/2001
01:53:24 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199912170005
09391

200111060004
78491

11/06/2001
09:22:53 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNEIL,
GEORGE A JR

199308250002
56641

200111060004
78611

11/06/2001
09:30:42 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199812280005
14491

200110230004
56881

10/23/2001
10:26:39 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHANDLER,
MICHAEL L

199310190003
25081

200110250004
61931

10/25/2001
02:40:15 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
JAMES R

199903110001
01691

200111210005
05421

11/21/2001
01:18:07 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199604230001
31791

200111210005
05441

11/21/2001
01:18:09 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199902040000
49291

200111210005
06191

11/21/2001
03:50:17 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200108300003
74491

200111210005
06201

11/21/2001
03:50:19 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200105300002
19151

200112080005
36031

12/08/2001
11:14:13 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES QUINA, J
AUSTIN

199705270001
63881

200112170005
51341

12/17/2001
08:43:37 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHERIFF,
RICHARD



200101260000
28301

01/26/2001
08:32:35 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

11 85 199207010001
28031

Lot#:41
Book:11 Pg:85
Desc:1992-
12803

200102070000
43711

02/07/2001
10:36:12 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 3 200006290002
17091

Lot#:817
Book:26 Pg:3
Desc:2000-
21709, 2001-
04370

200103090000
83441

03/09/2001
10:15:41 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COOK
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

26 34 Lot#:1421
Book:26 Pg:34

200103120000
84851

03/12/2001
08:32:41 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE R WILKINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

26 144 Lot#:21
Book:26
Pg:144

200103130000
87201

03/13/2001
08:43:50 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FARRELL,
GREGORY D

26 29 Lot#:55
Book:26 Pg:29

200103140000
89991

03/14/2001
11:00:34 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GROOVER,
JUDITH B

19 142 Lot#:53
Book:19
Pg:142

200104050001
26721

04/05/2001
09:05:14 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

27 90 Lot#:1716 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90

200104050001
26731

04/05/2001
09:05:15 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PRECISION
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

27 90 200012130004
28471

Lot#:1716 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90
Desc:2000-
42847

200104130001
41321

04/13/2001
09:25:57 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GUEST,
BENTON C

9 168 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:168

200104160001
43411

04/16/2001
08:53:40 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

21 49 Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:49

200104160001
43741

04/16/2001
11:07:13 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITMAN,
JAMES H

19 140 Lot#:47
Book:19
Pg:140

200104160001
43801

04/16/2001
11:10:58 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS,
MICHAEL W
SR

8 149 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:149

200104200001
52521

04/20/2001
08:21:35 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGINNIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

25 83 Lot#:12
Book:25 Pg:83


