Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= S	OUTHTRI	JST MOR	TGAGE C	ORP; Date	e Recorded	d= 2001;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200106040002 25141	06/04/2001 11:03:03 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200103140000 90381	
200106070002 32661	06/07/2001 11:04:06 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EFIRD, BRUCE A					199710270003 49111	
200106070002 33671	06/07/2001 02:15:15 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLINGTON, ERIC J R						
200106080002 35131	06/08/2001 11:39:05 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE CO						
200106080002 35161	06/08/2001 11:39:09 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE CO					200104100001 35071	
200107030002 74841	07/03/2001 11:50:24 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HANSFORD, WILLIAM C					199805060001 65441	
200111050004 76461	11/05/2001 01:53:24 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199912170005 09391	
200111060004 78491	11/06/2001 09:22:53 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNEIL, GEORGE A JR					199308250002 56641	
200111060004 78611	11/06/2001 09:30:42 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199812280005 14491	
200110230004 56881	10/23/2001 10:26:39 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANDLER, MICHAEL L					199310190003 25081	
200110250004 61931	10/25/2001 02:40:15 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, JAMES R					199903110001 01691	
200111210005 05421	11/21/2001 01:18:07 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199604230001 31791	
200111210005 05441	11/21/2001 01:18:09 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199902040000 49291	
200111210005 06191	11/21/2001 03:50:17 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200108300003 74491	
200111210005 06201	11/21/2001 03:50:19 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200105300002 19151	
200112080005 36031	12/08/2001 11:14:13 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINA, J AUSTIN					199705270001 63881	
200112170005 51341	12/17/2001 08:43:37 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERIFF, RICHARD						

200101260000 28301	01/26/2001 08:32:35 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK		11	85	199207010001 28031	Lot#:41 Book:11 Pg:85 Desc:1992- 12803
200102070000 43711	02/07/2001 10:36:12 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		26	3	200006290002 17091	Lot#:817 Book:26 Pg:3 Desc:2000- 21709, 2001- 04370
200103090000 83441	03/09/2001 10:15:41 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC		26	34		Lot#:1421 Book:26 Pg:34
200103120000 84851	03/12/2001 08:32:41 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	R WILKINS CONSTRUCTI ON INC		26	144		Lot#:21 Book:26 Pg:144
200103130000 87201	03/13/2001 08:43:50 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARRELL, GREGORY D		26	29		Lot#:55 Book:26 Pg:29
200103140000 89991	03/14/2001 11:00:34 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GROOVER, JUDITH B		19	142		Lot#:53 Book:19 Pg:142
200104050001 26721	04/05/2001 09:05:14 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS INC		27	90		Lot#:1716 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:90
200104050001 26731	04/05/2001 09:05:15 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PRECISION HOMEBUILDE RS INC		27	90	200012130004 28471	Lot#:1716 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:90 Desc:2000- 42847
200104130001 41321	04/13/2001 09:25:57 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUEST, BENTON C		9	168		Lot#:14 Book:9 Pg:168
200104160001 43411	04/16/2001 08:53:40 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC		21	49		Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:49
200104160001 43741	04/16/2001 11:07:13 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITMAN, JAMES H		19	140		Lot#:47 Book:19 Pg:140
200104160001 43801	04/16/2001 11:10:58 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS, MICHAEL W SR		8	149		Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:149
200104200001 52521	04/20/2001 08:21:35 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGINNIS CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		25	83		Lot#:12 Book:25 Pg:83